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KAYS TECH

IP CAMERA 2016

Model:

Image Sensor

Max. Resolution

Lens

View Angle

Min.illumination

IR LED/Effective Range

Compression

Edge Recording
Interface

Concurrent Users

Support moblie platform

ONVIF

Alarm Input

Motion Detection

Action

Input
Qutput
Power
Protection

Ambient Temperature
Relative Humidity

Net Weight(g)
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*ZHR-100HD
1/4" OV9712A CMOS
Sensor

720P
2.8mm
98.1°
0.01 Lux
~10m
H.264
64GB

5
iphone/android

Profile S

Yes

Recording, alarm
output upload to FTP,
emails
snapshot

Built in Mic
Built in speaker

DC 5V (1500 mA)

-15°C~ +50°C
90%
(no condensation)
~280

X 2Z HR-360HD
1/4" OV9712A CMOS
Sensor

720P
2.8mm
98.1°
0.01 Lux
~20m
H.264
32GB
10/100 Base-T, RJ-45
5
iphone/android
Profile S
2x

Yes

Recording, alarm
output upload to FTP,
emails
snapshot

Built in Mic
Built in speaker

DC 5V (2500 mA)

-15°C~ +50°C
90%
(no condensation)
~450

BB-1MDOMESD

1/4" OV9712A CMOS
Sensor

720P/ 1080p

2.8mm
98.1°

0.01 Lux
~25m
H.264

32GB / NA
10/100 Base-T, RJ-45
5
iphone/android

Profile S

Yes

Recording, alarm
output upload to FTP,
emails
snapshot

1x
1x
DC 12V (750 mA)

-15°C~ +50°C
90%
(no condensation)
~450
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KT-2MDOME

1/4" OV9712A CMOS
Sensor

1080p
2.8mm
98.1°
0.01 Lux
~25m
H.264

10/100 Base-T, RJ-45
5
iphone/android

Profile S

Yes

Recording, alarm
output upload to FTP,
emails
snapshot

1x
1x
DC 12V (750 mA)

-15°C~ +50°C
90%
(no condensation)
~450
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KT-360FishEYEL1.3

1/4" OV9712A CMOS
Sensor

960P
1.2mm
355°
0.01 Lux
~20m
H.264

10/100 Base-T, RJ-45
5
iphone/android

Profile S

Yes

Recording, alarm
output upload to FTP,
emails
snapshot

1x
1x
DC 12V (750 mA)

-15°C~ +50°C
90%
(no condensation)
~450
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KT-2MODPOE

1/4" OV9712A CMOS
Sensor

1080pP
3.6mm
80°

0.01 Lux

~25m

H.264
optional

10/100 Base-T, RJ-45
5
iphone/android

Profile S

Yes
Recording, alarm
output upload to FTP,
emails
snapshot

1x
1x

PoE / DC 12V (1000
mA)

IP66
-15°C~ +50°C
90%

(no condensation)
~500
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KT-2MOD14VvZ
1/2.8" SONY323

1080P
2.8-12mm
31~97.8°
0.01 Lux
~25m
H.264
optional
10/100 Base-T, RJ-45
5
iphone/android

Profile S

Yes
Recording, alarm
output upload to FTP,
emails
snapshot

1x
1x

PoE / DC 12V (1000
mA)\

IP66
-15°C~ +50°C
90%

(no condensation)
~600

KT-2MODDOME
1/2.8" SONY323

1080P
2.8-12mm
31~97.8°
0.01 Lux
~25m
H.264

10/100 Base-T, RJ-45
5
iphone/android

Profile S

Yes
Recording, alarm
output upload to FTP,
emails
snapshot

1x
1x

PoE / DC 12V (1000
mA)

IP65
-15°C~ +50°C
90%

(no condensation)
~800

fAm .

KT-2MODPTZ
1/2.8" SONY323

1080P
2.8-12mm
31~97.8°
0.01 Lux
~50m
H.264
optional
10/100 Base-T, RJ-45
5
iphone/android

Profile S

Yes
Recording, alarm
output upload to FTP,
emails
snapshot

1x
1x

PoE / DC 12V (1000
mA)\

IP66
-15°C~ +50°C
90%

(no condensation)
~1800




